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MS Sept 18 - 9/18/2020

Results - 1
Event 1 Girls 100 Yard IM
Name School Finals Time
1 Bernhard, Ansley Parkview Baptist School-LA 1:25.20
2 Rivet, Christen Brusly Middle School-LA 1:27.04
Event 2 Boys 100 Yard IM
Name School Finals Time
1 Jurkovic, Eric Catholic High School Bears-LA 1:06.28
Event 3 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
Name School Finals Time
1 Simoneaux, Rylee Episcopal Middle School-LA 28.41
2 Johnston, Ella Kate K Episcopal Middle School-LA 31.88
3 Stephens, Ella Episcopal Middle School-LA 31.95
4 Albright, Madison Parkview Baptist School-LA 33.79
5 Latour, Lilianna Episcopal Middle School-LA 35.19
6 Monistere, Brynlie Parkview Baptist School-LA 35.93
7 Graham, Olivia Episcopal Middle School-LA 37.40
8 Wilson, Laidyn Parkview Baptist School-LA 39.49
9 Yano, Riana Episcopal Middle School-LA 39.69
10 Carpenter, Cassidy Parkview Baptist School-LA 39.72
11 Shipley, Charis Parkview Baptist School-LA 40.19
12 Bickley, BellaJay Parkview Baptist School-LA 42.53
13 Schexnayder, Wilie Episcopal Middle School-LA 44.87
14 Noland, Fairfax Episcopal Middle School-LA 45.19
15 Kanker, Diya Episcopal Middle School-LA 46.16
16 Frank, Grace Brusly Middle School-LA 47.01
17 Landry, Allie Brusly Middle School-LA 49.26
18 Theriot, Kate Brusly Middle School-LA 52.35
19 Lyons, Kate Episcopal Middle School-LA 55.00
20 Keith, Kamri Brusly Middle School-LA 55.17
Event 4 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
Name School Finals Time
1 Sanchez, Nathan Episcopal Middle School-LA 2717
2 Meher, James Catholic High School Bears-LA 28.24
3 Wilhelm, Michael Catholic High School Bears-LA 31.37
4 Gibson, Carter Catholic High School Bears-LA 32.82
5 Ezel], Jack Episcopal Middle School-LA 33.46
6 Grassman, Aiden Episcopal Middle School-LA 33.71
7 Caillout, Christian Parkview Baptist School-LA 34.25
8 Ripple, Landon Episcopal Middle School-LA 34.52
9 Albright, Cooper Parkview Baptist School-LA 36.17
10 Bergeron, Micah Ascension Christian Middle-LA 36.97
11 Kelly, Mason Episcopal Middle School-LA 37.35
12 McAlpine, Lawson Parkview Baptist School-LA 38.16
13 McKinney, Mac Brusly Middle School-LA 38.65
*14 Whittemore, Harrison Episcopal Middle School-LA 39.18
*14 Zaid, Yaseen Episcopal Middle School-LA 39.18
16 Huff, Sam Episcopal Middle School-LA 40.94
17 Brown, Spencer Parkview Baptist School-LA 41.57
18 May, Hudson Parkview Baptist School-LA 42.30
19 Guerin, Cameron Brusly Middle School-LA 44.29

20 Miller, Alex

Brusly Middle School-LA 44.60
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School

Finals Time

21 Hebert, Ashton
22 Felton, Tyler
23 Laperouse, Toby
Event 5 Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Name

Brusly Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA

School

56.26
58.24
1:05.92

Finals Time

1 Cramer, Lucy

2 Bernhard, Ansley

3 Swanson, Mackenzie
4 Guerin, Kaylee

Event 6 Boys 50 Yard Butterfly
Name

Episcopal Middle School-LA
Parkview Baptist School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA

School

33.45
39.48
40.02
46.73

Finals Time

1 Jurkovic, Eric

2 Caillout, Christian
3 Guidry, Brayden

4 Laperouse, Toby

--- Bergeron, Micah

Event 7 Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Name

Catholic High School Bears-LA
Parkview Baptist School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Ascension Christian Middle-LA

School

28.54
4495
48.68
1:16.62
DNF

Finals Time

Simoneaux, Rylee
Melancon, Alyssa
Swanson, Mackenzie
Albright, Madison
Guerin, Kaylee
Monistere, Brynlie
Stephens, Ella
Wilson, Laidyn
Esch, Elizabeth
Bickley, BellaJay
LeJeune, Grace
Carpenter, Cassidy
Noland, Fairfax
Shipley, Charis
Landry, Allie
Lyons, Kate

17 Keith, Kamri

Event 8 Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

Name
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Episcopal Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Parkview Baptist School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA

Parkview Baptist School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Parkview Baptist School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Parkview Baptist School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA

Parkview Baptist School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Parkview Baptist School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA

Episcopal Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA

School

31.68
36.54
40.11
41.87
42.04
42.42
43.55
43.98
45.21
47.14
48.88
49.60
52.70
54.68
1:00.50
1:02.85
1:06.12

Finals Time

McConnell, Jack ]
Guidry, Brayden
Albright, Cooper
Brown, Spencer
Ezell, Jack

Huff, Sam

Kelly, Mason
Zaid, Yaseen
Normand, Luke
May, Hudson
Branson, Owen
Hebert, Ashton
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Episcopal Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Parkview Baptist School-LA
Parkview Baptist School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Parkview Baptist School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA

37.79
41.53
41.65
44.65
45.41
46.87
49.17
51.98
52.95
1:00.52
1:11.41
1:13.37
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Finals Time

13

McCoy, Cohen

Event 9 Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

Name

Episcopal Middle School-LA

School

1:15.17

Finals Time
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Event 10 Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Johnston, Ella Kate K
Latour, Lilianna
Rivet, Christen

Yano, Riana

Frank, Grace

Kanker, Diya
LeJeune, Grace
Theriot, Kate

Name

Episcopal Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA

School

41.92
43.36
47.59
49.14
55.70
1:00.17
1:01.03
1:20.38

Finals Time
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14

Wilhelm, Michael
Whittemore, Harrison
Ripple, Landon
McAlpine, Lawson
Ray, Brayden
Grassman, Aiden
Bryant, Jonah
McKinney, Mac
Miller, Alex
Normand, Luke
Felton, Tyler
Guerin, Cameron
McCoy, Cohen
Branson, Owen

Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Name

Catholic High School Bears-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Parkview Baptist School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA

School

44.03
44.74
45.23
47.65
48.88
49.26
50.95
55.17
1:04.63
1:08.13
1:10.04
1:12.70
1:15.11
1:23.99

Finals Time

1
2
3

Cramer, Lucy
Melancon, Alyssa
Esch, Elizabeth

Event 12 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Name

Episcopal Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA

School

1:09.99
1:12.43
1:27.00

Finals Time
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Sanchez, Nathan
Meher, James
Gibson, Carter
McConnell, Jack ]
Bryant, Jonah
Ray, Brayden

Episcopal Middle School-LA
Catholic High School Bears-LA
Catholic High School Bears-LA
Episcopal Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA
Brusly Middle School-LA

1:00.40
1:03.01
1:11.81
1:11.87
1:29.73
1:35.48



