## MS Sept 18 - 9/18/2020 Results - 1

Event 1	Girls 100 Yard IM	
Name		

	Name	School	Finals Time
1	Bernhard, Ansley	Parkview Baptist School-LA	1:25.20
2	Rivet, Christen	Brusly Middle School-LA	1:27.04
vent	2 Boys 100 Yard IM		
vene	Name	School	Finals Time
1	Jurkovic, Eric	Catholic High School Bears-LA	1:06.28
	3 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle	-	
vent	Name	School	Finals Time
1	Simoneaux, Rylee	Episcopal Middle School-LA	28.41
	Johnston, Ella Kate K	Episcopal Middle School-LA	31.88
3	Stephens, Ella	Episcopal Middle School-LA	31.95
	Albright, Madison	Parkview Baptist School-LA	33.79
5	Latour, Lilianna	Episcopal Middle School-LA	35.19
6	Monistere, Brynlie	Parkview Baptist School-LA	35.93
7		Episcopal Middle School-LA	37.40
8	Wilson, Laidyn	Parkview Baptist School-LA	39.49
	Yano, Riana	Episcopal Middle School-LA	39.69
10	Carpenter, Cassidy	Parkview Baptist School-LA	39.72
11		Parkview Baptist School-LA	40.19
12	Bickley, BellaJay	Parkview Baptist School-LA	42.53
13		Episcopal Middle School-LA	44.87
14	Noland, Fairfax	Episcopal Middle School-LA	45.19
15	Kanker, Diya	Episcopal Middle School-LA	46.16
16	Frank, Grace	Brusly Middle School-LA	47.01
17	Landry, Allie	Brusly Middle School-LA	49.26
18	Theriot, Kate	Brusly Middle School-LA	52.35
19	Lyons, Kate	Episcopal Middle School-LA	55.00
20	Keith, Kamri	Brusly Middle School-LA	55.17
vent	4 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle		
. 0110	Name	School	Finals Time
1	Sanchez, Nathan	Episcopal Middle School-LA	27.17
	Meher, James	Catholic High School Bears-LA	28.24
	Wilhelm, Michael	Catholic High School Bears-LA	31.37
4	Gibson, Carter	Catholic High School Bears-LA	32.82
5	Ezell, Jack	Episcopal Middle School-LA	33.46
6	Grassman, Aiden	Episcopal Middle School-LA	33.71
7	Caillout, Christian	Parkview Baptist School-LA	34.25
8	Ripple, Landon	Episcopal Middle School-LA	34.52
9	Albright, Cooper	Parkview Baptist School-LA	36.17
10	Bergeron, Micah	Ascension Christian Middle-LA	36.97
11	Kelly, Mason	Episcopal Middle School-LA	37.35
12	McAlpine, Lawson	Parkview Baptist School-LA	38.16
13	McKinney, Mac	Brusly Middle School-LA	38.65
*14	Whittemore, Harrison	Episcopal Middle School-LA	39.18
¥1 1	F7 1 1 37	Episcopal Middle School-LA	39.18
	Zaid, Yaseen		
	Huff, Sam	Episcopal Middle School-LA	40.94
	Huff, Sam		41.57
16	Huff, Sam Brown, Spencer May, Hudson	Episcopal Middle School-LA Parkview Baptist School-LA Parkview Baptist School-LA	
16 17 18 19	Huff, Sam Brown, Spencer May, Hudson	Episcopal Middle School-LA Parkview Baptist School-LA	41.57

1:11.41

1:13.37

11 Branson, Owen

12 Hebert, Ashton

## MS Sept 18 - 9/18/2020

MS Sept 18 - 9/18/2020 Results - 1				
(Event 4 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)	Results - 1			
Name	School	Finals Time		
21 Hebert, Ashton	Brusly Middle School-LA	56.26		
22 Felton, Tyler	Episcopal Middle School-LA	58.24		
23 Laperouse, Toby	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:05.92		
Event 5 Girls 50 Yard Butterfly				
Name	School	Finals Time		
1 Cramer, Lucy	Episcopal Middle School-LA	33.45		
2 Bernhard, Ansley	Parkview Baptist School-LA	39.48		
3 Swanson, Mackenzie	Episcopal Middle School-LA	40.02		
4 Guerin, Kaylee	Brusly Middle School-LA	46.73		
Event 6 Boys 50 Yard Butterfly				
Name	School	Finals Time		
1 Jurkovic, Eric	Catholic High School Bears-LA	28.54		
2 Caillout, Christian	Parkview Baptist School-LA	44.95		
3 Guidry, Brayden	Brusly Middle School-LA	48.68		
4 Laperouse, Toby	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:16.62		
Bergeron, Micah	Ascension Christian Middle-LA	DNF		
Event 7 Girls 50 Yard Backstroke				
Name	School	Finals Time		
1 Simoneaux, Rylee	Episcopal Middle School-LA	31.68		
2 Melancon, Alyssa	Episcopal Middle School-LA	36.54		
3 Swanson, Mackenzie	Episcopal Middle School-LA	40.11		
4 Albright, Madison	Parkview Baptist School-LA	41.87		
5 Guerin, Kaylee	Brusly Middle School-LA	42.04		
6 Monistere, Brynlie	Parkview Baptist School-LA	42.42		
7 Stephens, Ella	Episcopal Middle School-LA	43.55		
8 Wilson, Laidyn	Parkview Baptist School-LA	43.98		
9 Esch, Elizabeth	Episcopal Middle School-LA	45.21		
10 Bickley, BellaJay	Parkview Baptist School-LA	47.14		
11 LeJeune, Grace	Brusly Middle School-LA	48.88		
12 Carpenter, Cassidy	Parkview Baptist School-LA	49.60		
13 Noland, Fairfax	Episcopal Middle School-LA	52.70		
14 Shipley, Charis	Parkview Baptist School-LA	54.68		
15 Landry, Allie	Brusly Middle School-LA	1:00.50		
16 Lyons, Kate	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:02.85		
17 Keith, Kamri	Brusly Middle School-LA	1:06.12		
Event 8 Boys 50 Yard Backstroke				
Name	School	Finals Time		
1 McConnell, Jack J	Episcopal Middle School-LA	37.79		
2 Guidry, Brayden	Brusly Middle School-LA	41.53		
3 Albright, Cooper	Parkview Baptist School-LA	41.65		
4 Brown, Spencer	Parkview Baptist School-LA	44.65		
5 Ezell, Jack	Episcopal Middle School-LA	45.41		
6 Huff, Sam	Episcopal Middle School-LA	46.87		
7 Kelly, Mason	Episcopal Middle School-LA	49.17		
8 Zaid, Yaseen	Episcopal Middle School-LA	51.98		
9 Normand, Luke	Brusly Middle School-LA	52.95		
10 May, Hudson	Parkview Baptist School-LA	1:00.52		
11 Drangon Origon	Prucky Middle School I A	1.11 //1		

Brusly Middle School-LA

Brusly Middle School-LA

## MS Sept 18 - 9/18/2020 Results - 1

	Name	School	Finals Time
13	McCoy, Cohen	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:15.17
Event	9 Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke		
	Name	School	Finals Time
1	Johnston, Ella Kate K	Episcopal Middle School-LA	41.92
2	Latour, Lilianna	Episcopal Middle School-LA	43.36
3	Rivet, Christen	Brusly Middle School-LA	47.59
4	Yano, Riana	Episcopal Middle School-LA	49.14
5	Frank, Grace	Brusly Middle School-LA	55.70
6	Kanker, Diya	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:00.17
7	LeJeune, Grace	Brusly Middle School-LA	1:01.03
8	Theriot, Kate	Brusly Middle School-LA	1:20.38
Event	10 Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke		
	Name	School	Finals Time
1	Wilhelm, Michael	Catholic High School Bears-LA	44.03
	Whittemore, Harrison	Episcopal Middle School-LA	44.74
3	Ripple, Landon	Episcopal Middle School-LA	45.23
4	McAlpine, Lawson	Parkview Baptist School-LA	47.65
5	Ray, Brayden	Brusly Middle School-LA	48.88
6	Grassman, Aiden	Episcopal Middle School-LA	49.26
7	Bryant, Jonah	Brusly Middle School-LA	50.95
8	McKinney, Mac	Brusly Middle School-LA	55.17
9	Miller, Alex	Brusly Middle School-LA	1:04.63
10	Normand, Luke	Brusly Middle School-LA	1:08.13
11	Felton, Tyler	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:10.04
12	Guerin, Cameron	Brusly Middle School-LA	1:12.70
13	McCoy, Cohen	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:15.11
14	Branson, Owen	Brusly Middle School-LA	1:23.99
Event	11 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle		
	Name	School	Finals Time
1	Cramer, Lucy	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:09.99
2	Melancon, Alyssa	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:12.43
3	Esch, Elizabeth	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:27.00
Event	12 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle		
	Name	School	Finals Time
1	Sanchez, Nathan	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:00.40
2	Meher, James	Catholic High School Bears-LA	1:03.01
3	Gibson, Carter	Catholic High School Bears-LA	1:11.81
4	McConnell, Jack J	Episcopal Middle School-LA	1:11.87
5	Bryant, Jonah	Brusly Middle School-LA	1:29.73
	Ray, Brayden	Brusly Middle School-LA	